Demand KVA : 0

PARTICULARS AMOUNT
Energy Charges 41.50
Fixed Charge 144.52
ED Amount 0.37
TMC 0.00
DPC 231.06
Excess energy charges 0.00
Excess energy demand 0.00
Current Bill Amt 417.45
Prev Outstanding 23538.10
Gross Bill Amount 23955.55

Net Bill Amount :23956

Amount In Words :Twenty-Three Thousand Nine
Hundred and Fifty-Six Rupees only

Bill Number : 331400524B110309
Category : CLT
Sanction Load(KW) : 1
Category : CLT
Bill Basis : IDF (Meter Not Working)
Meter No : 775362
OMF : 1.000
Prev. Reading Date : 11-OCT-2024
Curr. Reading Date : 12-NOV-2024
Bill Date : 12-NOV-2024